## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### Doc#: 0436502482 **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT** Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$36.00 FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY Cook County Recorder of Deeds A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Date: 12/30/2004 01:15 PM Pg: 1 of 7 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) PAMELA J. SANDBORG LEVENFELD PEARLSTEIN 211 WAUKEGAN ROAD SUITE 300 NORTHFULD, ILLINOIS 60093 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL. NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2600 WEST DIVERSEY 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 1c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 60622 1467 NORTH ELSTON CHICAGO 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGAN ZATIO. 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ORGANIZATION ıLLC ILLINOIS 10115-413-3 NONE 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only on deb or rame (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX POSTAL CODE 2c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE COUNTRY CITY 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION NONE DEBTOR 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party nan. 22a or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME HARRIS BANK ROSELLE OR I IIDDLE NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME SUFFIX 3c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTA CODE COUNTRY 501/2 ROSELLE IL110 EAST IRVING PARK ROAD 4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

SEE SCHEDULE A ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.

Box 400-CTCC

			/
5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE	223501	BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	or recorded) in the REAL 7, Check to REQUES [if applicable] 7, Check to REQUES	T SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8, OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA			
28833-56098			

0436502482 Page: 2 of 7

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING	STATEMENT
---------------	-----------

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) PAMELA J. SANDBORG LEVENFELD PEARLSTEIN 211 WAUKEGAN ROAD **SUITE 300** NORTHFULD, ILLINOIS 60093

INEAL	SOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	UNLI
ne debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine nam	es	
FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
	•	
CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
CHICAGO	IL  60622	
RGAN ZATIO. I 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
ILLINOIS	<sub> </sub> 0115-413-3	NONE
T FULL LEGAL N.ME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names  "S NAME  T DIVERSEY LI C  AST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  CITY  CHICAGO  FIL 60622  EIN ADD'LINFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGAN ZATIO.1 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any  ORGANIZATION T. L. C. 115. A12.2.2		
7		
FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
0,		
CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
///		
PRGANIZATION 2f. JURISDICTION OF OR AN ZATION	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
		NONE
NEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party nan.	(2a cr 3b)	
	<b>10</b> .	
FIRST NAME	I IIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
CITY	STATE POSTA CODE	COUNTRY
ROSELLE	IL  501/2	
	FIRST NAME  CITY CHICAGO  ORGAN ZATIO.  If. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION ILLINOIS  E - insert only on deb or rame (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate of the company of the comp	FIRST NAME  CITY  CHICAGO  IL  60622  PRGAN ZATIO. 1  If. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  ILLINOIS  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  19. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any  O115-413-3  E - insert only on deb or same (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names  FIRST NAME  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  POSTAL CODE  POSTAL CODE  POSTAL CODE  POSTAL CODE  FIRST NAME  I IIDDLE NAME

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

SEE SCHEDULE A ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.

5.	. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]:	LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6.	This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	[for record] (or recorded) in	n the REAL 7, Check to REC [if applicable] [ADDITIONAL	IUEST SEARCH REPOI FEEI	RT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
3.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA						
	28833-56098						

0436502482 Page: 3 of 7

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

JCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CA					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON		ATEMENT			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
2600 WEST DIVERSEY,	LLC				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
0. MISCELLANEOUS:					
000	<b>^</b> _		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFF	FICE USE ONLY
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL	FG AL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11h) - do not abbrevi			
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	LEG AC TVAIVICE - Insert Only <u>One</u>	name (11a of 11b) - do not abbrevi	ate or combine names		
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDO	DLE NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	0,	CITY	STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11 ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1 I. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	IIZATION 11g.	ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if	any NON
2. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S	or ASSIGNOR S/P	S NAME - ms ico. ly one name	(12a or 12b)		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
		45			
R 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDI	DLE NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber collateral, or is filed as a	er to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descrip	otion:	/	1.
SEE EXHIBIT 'A' ATTACH	IED			2, 2,	
				Office.	
				6	
<ol><li>Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of ab (if Debtor does not have a record interest):</li></ol>	ove-described real estate				
2600 WEST DIVERSEY, LI	LC	17. Check only if applicable an	d check only one box.		
		Debtor is a Trust or 17		to property held in trust	Decedent's Estat
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTING	-		
		Filed in connection with a		action effective 30 years	
			Public-Finance Transaction	•	

0436502482 Page: 4 of 7

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### <u>SCHEDULE 1 – 2600 WEST DIVERSEY, LLC</u>

- All fixtures and personal property now or hereafter owned by Debtor and attached to or contained in and used or useful in connection with the real estate described on Exhibit A attached hereto (the "Premises") or the improvements thereon, including without limitation any and all air conditioners, antennae, appliances, apparatus, awnings, basins, bathtubs, boilers, bookcases, cabinets, carpets, coolers, curtains, dehumidifiers, disposals, doors, drapes, dryers, ducts, dynamos, elevators, engines, equipment, fans, fittings, floor coverings, freezers, furnaces, furnishings, furniture, hardware, heaters, humidifiers, incinerators, lighting, machinery, motors, ovens, pipes, plumbing, pur os, radiators, ranges, recreational facilities, refrigerators, screens, security systems, shades, shelving, shipping dock load level, sinks, sprinklers, stokers, stoves, toilets, trash compactor systems, ventilators, wall coverings, washers, was ewater facilities, windows, window coverings, wiring, and all renewals or replacements thereof or articles in substitution therefor, whether or not the same be attached to such improvements, and any and all proceeds of any of the foregoing.
- 2. All leases, sulfleases, rents, issues, income, amounts due and payable to Debtor under any lease or sublease of the Premises (whether low due and owing or due and owing in the future, including, but not limited to, rent, additional rent, percentage rent (axes, insurance and reimbursable costs and expenses, whether due in one payment or amortized over a period of time) condemnation proceeds and profits relating to the Premises and all proceeds thereof.

This document was prepared by and after filing should be mailed to:

William S. Schwartz, Esq. Pamela J. Sandborg, Esq. Levenfeld Pearlstein 211 Waukegan Road Suite 300 Northfield, Illinois 60093 0436502482 Page: 5 of 7

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT A - LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

Lots 11 to 21, both inclusive, in Wolfram's Subdivision of the South 5 acres East of Railroad of Lot 6 in the Subdivision of the West ½ of the Northeast ¼ of Section 25, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Index Numbers: 13-25-226-030-0000; 13-25-226-031-0000; 13-25-226-032-0000; 13-25-226-033-0000

Common Address: 2600 West Diversey, Chicago, Illinois

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

0436502482 Page: 6 of 7

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### SCHEDULE A – 2600 WEST DIVERSEY, LLC

- 1. All fixtures and personal property now or hereafter owned by Debtor and attached to or contained in and used or useful in connection with the real estate described on Exhibit A attached hereto (the "Premises") or the improvements thereon, including without limitation any and all air conditioners, antennae, appliances, apparatus, awnings, basins, bathtubs, boilers, bookcases, cabinets, carpets, coolers, curtains, dehumidifiers, disposals, doors, drapes, dryers, ducts, dynamos, elevators, engines, equipment, fans, fittings, floor coverings, freezers, furnaces, furnishings, furniture, hardware, heaters, humidifiers, incinerators, lighting, machinery, motors, ovens, pipes, plumbing, pumps, radiators, ranges, recreational facilities, refrigerators, screens, security systems, shades, shelving, shipping dock oad level, sinks, sprinklers, stokers, stoves, toilets, trash compactor systems, ventilators, wall coverings, washers, wastewater facilities, windows, window coverings, wiring, and all renewals or replacements thereof or articles in substitut on therefor, whether or not the same be attached to such improvements, and any and all proceeds of any of the foregoing.
- All leases, subleases, rents, issues, income, amounts due and payable to Debtor under any lease or sublease of the Premises (whether now due and owing or due and owing in the future, including, but not limited to, rent, additional rent, percentage rent, taxes, insurance and reimbursable costs and expenses, whether due in one payment or amortized over a period c1 time), condemnation proceeds and profits relating to the Premises and all proceeds thereof.
- All of the following property newsoever arising, wherever located and whether now owned or 3. existing or hereafter existing or acquired: any and 11 monies, reserves, deposits, deposit accounts, securities, cash, cash equivalents, balances, credits, and interest and dividends on any of the above, of or in the name of Debtor, now or hereafter with the Secured Party and any and all other property of any kind and description of or in the name of Debtor, now or hereafter, for any reason or purpose whatseever, in the possession or control of, or in transit to, the Secured Party or any agent or bailee for the Secured Party, and any and all substitutions, renewals, improvements, replacements, additions and proceeds of any of the above, including, without limitation, proceeds of insurance policies.

This document was prepared by and after filing should be mailed to:

William S. Schwartz, Esq. Pamela J. Sandborg, Esq. Levenfeld Pearlstein 211 Waukegan Road Suite 300 Northfield, Illinois 60093

0436502482 Page: 7 of 7

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT A - LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

Lots 11 to 21, both inclusive, in Wolfram's Subdivision of the South 5 acres East of Railroad of Lot 6 in the Subdivision of the West ½ of the Northeast ¼ of Section 25, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Index Numbers: 13-25-226-030-0000; 13-25-226-031-0000; 13-25-226-032-0000; 13-25-226-033-0000

Property of Cook County Clark's Office Common Address: 2600 West Diversey, Chicago, Illinois

2